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Peter Mochnal
Sales Manager
Phone:  973 307 5681
Email: Peter.Mochnal@honeywell.com

Laurent Cochet (Eastern Canada)
Sales Manager
Phone:  613 286 2808
Email: Laurent.Cochet@honeywell.com

John Brummel
Sales Manager
Phone:  618 840 0064
Email: John.Brummel@honeywell.com

Ted Glogovac (AK, HI, Western Canada)
Sales Manager
Phone:  408 613 9725
Email: Ted.Glogovac@honeywell.com

COCKPIT & CABIN SERVICES SALES
Territory – North America

INSIDE SALES

TECH SALES

Jennifer Everingham
Manager (NetJets, Embraer, Textron)
Phone:  321 361 7345
Email: Jennifer.Everingham@honeywell.com

Maggie Deane-Glakas
Lead Sales Rep (West Coast, NE, Canada, Pilatus, EJM)
Phone:  480 225 9416
Email: Maggie.Deane@honeywell.com
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Chris Hughes
Cabin/Bombardier
Phone:  514 862 9597
Email: Christopher.Hughes2@honeywell.com

Carey Miller
Flight Deck
Phone: 602-245-3537
Email: carey.miller@honeywell.com

George Pizzullo
Sr Director, Sales
Phone:  602 315 9796
Email: George.Pizzullo@honeywell.com

Len Snider
Sales Manager
Phone:  803 629 6977
Email: Leonard.Snider@honeywell.com

Vincent Jimenez
Sales Manager
Phone:  562 286 2808
Email: Vincent.Jimenez@honeywell.com

Sergio Savoury
Specialist (Central & SE US, LATAM & Gulfstream)
Phone: 321 350 7623
Email: Sergio.Savoury@honeywell.com

FALCONCONNECT

Dan Newman
Principal Account Rep
Mobile:  501.326.3137
Email: dan.newman@honeywell.com
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HONEYWELL CONNECTIVITY TECHNICAL SUPPORT
Support Territories – North America

ALWAYS A HONEYWELL
TECH ENGINEER ON DUTY

Yanick Villeneuve (Bombardier)
Phone:  +1.514.294.1804
Email: Yanick.Villeneuve@Honeywell.com

Greg Carlile (NetJets)
Phone:  +1.330.242.3200
Email: Greg.Carlile@Honeywell.com

Steve Ferensak (Team Manager)
Phone:  +1.602.206.1698
Email: Steve.Ferensak@Honeywell.com

Mike Andrews
Phone:  +1.480.371.6177
Email: Mike.Andrews@Honeywell.com

James Neumeier (Dassault/Textron)
Phone:  +1.501.258.6785
Email: James.Neumeier@Honeywell.com

Josh Bird
Phone:  +1.980.502.1874
Email: Josh.Bird@Honeywell.com

Eric Beaulieu
Phone:  +1.514.213.9017
Email: Eric.Beaulieu@Honeywell.com

Tripp Davis (Gulfstream)
Phone:  +1.912.230.9547
Email: Tripp.Davis@Honeywell.com

24/7 SUPPORT CONTACT 

INFORMATION

Cabin Services
+1.888.377.5375
+1.602.365.6416

fsstechsupport@Honeywell.com

Flight Services
+1.888.634.3330
+1.602.365.7020

flightservices@Honeywell.com

Thomas Kennedy (NOC/Pilatus)
Phone:  +1.602.540.1248
Email: Thomas.Kennedy@Honeywell.com

Vinson Golden (PHX Lab Mgr)
Phone:  480.665.6622
Email: Vinson.Golden@Honeywell.com

Tim Ramsey (Embraer/NetJets)
Phone:  +1.480.647.1006
Email: Timothy.Ramsey@Honeywell.com

Marcos Souza (LATAM)
Phone:  +55 11 97638-6301
Email: Marcos.Souza@Honeywell.com

mailto:fsstechsupport@Honeywell.com
mailto:flightservices@Honeywell.com


COCKPIT & CABIN SERVICES SALES
Territories – Latin America

Honeywell Confidential - ©2021  by Hone ywe ll Inte rnational Inc. All rights reserved.

Sergio Savoury
Inside Sales (US-based)
Phone: 321 350 7623
Email: Sergio.Savoury@honeywell.com

Marcos Souza (LATAM)
Phone:  +55 11 97638-6301
Email: Marcos.Souza@Honeywell.com



HONEYWELL CONNECTIVITY TECHNICAL SUPPORT
Territories – Latin America
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Marcos Souza (LATAM)
Phone:  +55 11 97638-6301
Email: Marcos.Souza@Honeywell.com
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COCKPIT & CABIN SERVICES SALES
Europe, Middle East, India and Africa

Thinus Svendsen
Connectivity Sales Director Europe
M: +45 4048 8555
E: Thinus.Svendsen@Honeywell.com

Adam Cumston
Principal Sales Representative
Mobile:  +41 764873122
E: adam.cumston@honeywell.com 
CH, AT, IT,  ML, Israel, East Europe.

Adrien Kempf
Lead Technical Sales Rep
M: +45 4028 2855
E: Adrien.Kempf@honeywell.com 
France, Belgium, Luxembourg.
Intl. Account: Global Jet Group.

Chris Bigwood
Lead Appl/Sys Sales Engineer
Mobile:  +44 7773177016
E: christopher.bigwood@honeywell.com 
UK, Ireland, Spain, Portugal.

Jimmy Larsen
Lead Technical Sales Rep
M: +45 2911 8970
E: Jimmy.Larsen@Honeywell.com 
DE, NL, PL, CZ, SK, Nordics, Baltics.

Daniel Merle 
Prin Appl/Sys Sales Engineer - EMEAI
M: +41 76 487 3112
E: Daniel.Merle@honeywell.com 

Jannik Joensson
Lead Inside Sales Rep - EMEAI
Mobile:  +45 2020 3618
Email: Jannik.Joensson@honeywell.com 

Tim Jensen
Sales Leader METAI
Mobile:  +971 526 900 177
Email: Tim.Jensen@honeywell.com  
UAE, Saudi Arabia, Qatar, Bahrain

Darren L”Heureux
Sr Director Sales
Mobile:  +44 7769936169
Email: darren.lheureux@honeywell.com

mailto:Thinus.Svendsen@Honeywell.com
mailto:adam.cumston@honeywell.com
mailto:abdallah.nemer@honeywell.com
mailto:christopher.bigwood@honeywell.com
mailto:Jannik.Joensson@Honeywell.com
mailto:Daniel.Merle@honeywell.com
mailto:Tim.Jensen@honeywell.com
mailto:darren.lheureux@honeywell.com


HONEYWELL CONNECTIVITY TECHNICAL SUPPORT
Europe

Shared

Florian Surault (Paris)
Phone:  +33 6 3248 4210
Email: Florian.Surault@honeywell.com

Alban Ngoma (Paris)
Phone:  +33 6 8811 1730
Email: Alban.Ngoma@honeywell.com

Matthieu Cote (Paris)
Phone:  +33 6 6676 9767
Email: Matthieu.Cote@honeywell.com

Adam Koubek (Prague)
Phone:  +420 771 230 160
Email: Adam.Koubek@honeywell.com

Andy Fischer (Basel)
Phone:  +41 76 556 7612
Email: Andy.Fischer@honeywell.com
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Marcela Nestrojilova (Bratislava)
Phone:  +421 915 838 501
Email: Marcela.Nestrojilova@honeywell.com



HONEYWELL CONNECTIVITY TECHNICAL SUPPORT
India, Middle East and Africa

Shared
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Tanguy Berksoy (Dubai)
Phone:  +971 52 6900 211
Email: Tanguy.Berksoy@honeywell.com

Muhammed Zaneesh (Dubai)
Phone:  +971 52 1045 095
Email: Muhammed.Zaneesh@honeywell.com

Homank Mehta (Doha)
Phone: +974 3379 1802
Email: Homank.mehta@honeywell.com

Ahmed Mohamed (Riyadh)
Phone: +966 539640995
Email: Homank.mehta@honeywell.com
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COCKPIT & CABIN SERVICES SALES
Territories – Asia Pacific
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HONEYWELL CONNECTIVITY TECHNICAL SUPPORT
Territories – Asia Pacific

Jesse Liu
Technical Support (Hong Kong)
Phone:  +852 9728 0812
Email: Zhengbing.Liu@Honeywell.com

Mainland China      Hong Kong, China

Macau, China      Taiwan, China

Singapore      Philippines

Australia      Laos
New Zealand      Myanmar
Malaysia      Thailand

Indonesia      Japan
Vietnam      South Korea
Cambodia

Mohan Rao
Technical Support (Singapore)
Phone:  +6565803207
Email: Mohan.Rao2@honeywell.com

Henry Zhang
Inside Sales (Shanghai)
Phone:  +86 2128944298
Email: Henry.zhang2@honeywell.com
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THANK YOU
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